
STAY VOCAL

 2025

Stay Vocal Dates 2025

Lynsey 07903720208
lynsey.tran@beehivecare.org.uk

Stay Vocal meets every month at St Symphorians Church
 Durrington Hill

Join us for a warm drink at 11am.
Singing 11.30am - 12.30pm 

Wednesday 8th January 
Wednesday 12th February

Wednesday 12th March 
Wednesday 9th April 
Wednesday 14th May
Wednesday 11th June
Wednesday 9th July 

Wednesday 13th August
Wednesday 10th September

Wednesday 8th October
Wednesday 12th November


